N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Chief of Police
City Manager
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Senior Officer

Director of Finance and
Administrative Services

Police Sergeant
Assistant City Manager
Police Sergeant
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Police Sergeant
Senior Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Senior Officer

Senior Officer

Director Of Parks & Recreation

Police Sergeant
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Police Sergeant
Senior Officer
Senior Officer

Director of Community
Development

Other Positions Held City

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Department

Police

City Manager's Office
Police

Police

Police

Police

Finance

Police
City Manager's Office
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Parks And Recreation
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Community Development

Total Wages

$199,416
$194,030
$192,901
$190,599
$188,512
$188,417
$181,719

$176,486
$173,567
$173,178
$168,201
$161,486
$160,619
$156,983
$153,479
$152,917
$148,741
$148,309
$145,842
$143,889
$142,428
$137,100
$134,814
$133,642
$132,981
$132,846
$132,250
$131,299
$130,713



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Police Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Senior Officer
Police Officer

Senior Officer

Public Works Supervisor

Budget Analyst
Senior Officer

Senior Planner

Communications Operator

Supervisor
Senior Officer

Journeyman Electrician

Staff Analyst - Field Services

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Director of PW
Senior Officer
Recreation Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Public Works
Finance

Police

Community Development

Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Parks And Recreation
Police

Police

$128,488
$126,041
$125,779
$123,639
$122,733
$122,196
$121,261
$120,892
$120,811
$120,531
$120,205
$119,649
$119,421
$119,194
$112,321
$112,220
$111,918
$111,230
$110,322

$109,968
$109,817
$109,148
$108,248
$108,126
$106,201
$105,695
$105,230
$104,250
$103,775
$100,967
$100,931



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Communications Operator
Police Officer

Accountant

Police Officer

Public Works Supervisor
Code Enforcement Officer
Senior Accountant

Police Officer Trainee
Jailer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Communications Operator
Communications Operator
Police Officer Trainee
Code Enforcement Officer

Business License Enforcement
Officer

Jailer Supervisor

Code Enforcement Officer
Police Officer Trainee
Associate Planner
Administrative Secretary
Communications Operator
Assistant Planner
Communications Operator
Journeyman Electrician
Maintenance Worker
Animal Enforcement Officer
Maintenance Worker
Equipment Mechanic
Maintenance Worker

Management Analyst

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Police

Police

Finance

Police

Public Works

Community Development
Finance

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Community Development

Finance

Police

Community Development
Police

Community Development
Public Works

Police

Community Development
Police

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Finance

$99,978
$98,125
$97,768
$96,587
$96,087
$94,823
$94,660
$94,348
$93,273
$92,240
$91,275
$90,712
$90,032
$89,527
$88,062
$86,610

$85,869
$85,489
$83,624
$83,366
$81,168
$80,534
$79,812
$79,667
$79,339
$78,814
$78,783
$78,268
$78,259
$76,947
$76,396



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Communications Operator
Finance Technician

Facility Repair Specialist
Community Service Officer
Maintenance Worker

City Clerk

Property & Evidence Specialist
Police Records Coordinator

Maintenance Worker

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Police
Finance
Public Works
Police

Public Works
City Clerk
Police

Police

Public Works

$76,016
$74,765
$74,698
$74,428
$74,285
$73,864
$73,320
$73,128
$72,478



