	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief of Police		Huntington Park	Police	\$199,416
2.	City Manager		Huntington Park	City Manager's Office	\$194,030
3.	Police Lieutenant		Huntington Park	Police	\$192,901
4.	Police Lieutenant		Huntington Park	Police	\$190,599
5.	Police Lieutenant		Huntington Park	Police	\$188,512
6.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$188,417
7.	Director of Finance and Administrative Services		Huntington Park	Finance	\$181,719
8.	Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police	\$176,486
9.	Assistant City Manager		Huntington Park	City Manager's Office	\$173,567
10.	Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police	\$173,178
11.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$168,201
12.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$161,486
13.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$160,619
14.	Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police	\$156,983
15.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$153,479
16.	Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police	\$152,917
17.	Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police	\$148,741
18.	Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police	\$148,309
19.	Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police	\$145,842
20.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$143,889
21.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$142,428
22.	Director Of Parks & Recreation		Huntington Park	Parks And Recreation	\$137,100
23.	Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police	\$134,814
24.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$133,642
25.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$132,981
26.	Police Sergeant		Huntington Park	Police	\$132,846
27.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$132,250
28.	Senior Officer		Huntington Park	Police	\$131,299
29.	Director of Community Development		Huntington Park	Community Development	\$130,713

30.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$128,488
31.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$126,041
32.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$125,779
33.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$123,639
34.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$122,733
35.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$122,196
36.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$121,261
37.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$120,892
38.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$120,811
39.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$120,531
40.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$120,205
41.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$119,649
42.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$119,421
43.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$119,194
44.	Public Works Supervisor	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$112,321
45.	Budget Analyst	Huntington Park	Finance	\$112,220
46.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$111,918
47.	Senior Planner	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$111,230
48.	Communications Operator Supervisor	Huntington Park	Police	\$110,322
49.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$109,968
50.	Journeyman Electrician	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$109,817
51.	Staff Analyst - Field Services	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$109,148
52.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$108,248
53.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$108,126
54.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$106,201
55.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$105,695
56.	Director of PW	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$105,230
57.	Senior Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$104,250
58.	Recreation Manager	Huntington Park	Parks And Recreation	\$103,775
59.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$100,967
60.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$100,931

61.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police	\$99,978
62.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$98,125
63.	Accountant	Huntington Park	Finance	\$97,768
64.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$96,587
65.	Public Works Supervisor	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$96,087
66.	Code Enforcement Officer	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$94,823
67.	Senior Accountant	Huntington Park	Finance	\$94,660
68.	Police Officer Trainee	Huntington Park	Police	\$94,348
69.	Jailer	Huntington Park	Police	\$93,273
70.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$92,240
71.	Police Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$91,275
72.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police	\$90,712
73.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police	\$90,032
74.	Police Officer Trainee	Huntington Park	Police	\$89,527
75.	Code Enforcement Officer	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$88,062
76.	Business License Enforcement Officer	Huntington Park	Finance	\$86,610
77.	Jailer Supervisor	Huntington Park	Police	\$85,869
78.	Code Enforcement Officer	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$85,489
79.	Police Officer Trainee	Huntington Park	Police	\$83,624
80.	Associate Planner	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$83,366
81.	Administrative Secretary	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$81,168
82.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police	\$80,534
83.	Assistant Planner	Huntington Park	Community Development	\$79,812
84.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police	\$79,667
85.	Journeyman Electrician	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$79,339
86.	Maintenance Worker	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$78,814
87.	Animal Enforcement Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$78,783
88.	Maintenance Worker	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$78,268
89.	Equipment Mechanic	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$78,259
90.	Maintenance Worker	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$76,947
91.	Management Analyst	Huntington Park	Finance	\$76,396

92.	Communications Operator	Huntington Park	Police	\$76,016
93.	Finance Technician	Huntington Park	Finance	\$74,765
94.	Facility Repair Specialist	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$74,698
95.	Community Service Officer	Huntington Park	Police	\$74,428
96.	Maintenance Worker	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$74,285
97.	City Clerk	Huntington Park	City Clerk	\$73,864
98.	Property & Evidence Specialist	Huntington Park	Police	\$73,320
99.	Police Records Coordinator	Huntington Park	Police	\$73,128
100.	Maintenance Worker	Huntington Park	Public Works	\$72,478